
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

20.10.2018 - Prague

Jun.I synchro Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

PRAGUE DANCE FESTIVAL FOR ALL 2018

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Inez Sahlin United States

C) Marija Prelevic Serbia
E) Andrej Micunek Slovakia
G) Irena Bous Ukraine

H) Giovanni Chiapperini Italy
K) Irina Asriyan Russian Federation
M) Marie Dvorakova Czech Republic

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Horna, Katerina / Maresova, Adela Czech Republic

2. Vasilache, Ioana / Grygarova, Tereza Czech Republic

3. Sais, Miriam / Gottfriedova, Anna - Marie Czech Republic

4. Zemanova, Klara / Zamecnikova, Adela Czech Republic

5. Dospivova, Anna / Kubenova, Natalie Czech Republic

6. Skopkova, Tereza / Petrusova, Hana Czech Republic

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
15
-

2nd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Oct/2018
  Prague

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors I
 synchro

 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

15 Horna, Katerina / Maresova, Adela 1
Czech Republic

6 Vasilache, Ioana / Grygarova, Tereza 2
Czech Republic

14 Sais, Miriam / Gottfriedova, Anna - Marie 3
Czech Republic

10 Zemanova, Klara / Zamecnikova, Adela 4
Czech Republic

13 Dospivova, Anna / Kubenova, Natalie 5
Czech Republic

1 Skopkova, Tereza / Petrusova, Hana 6
Czech Republic

2 Kovarikova, Agata / Novotna, Ema 7
Czech Republic

12 Jerhotova, Apolena / Ondraskova, Veronika 8
Czech Republic

7 Vlachynska, Anna / Buriankova, Katerina 9
Czech Republic

4 Hinnnerova, Sofie / Hinnerova, Stela 10
Czech Republic

11 Fikrlova, Daniela / Vasylyk, Karolina 11
Czech Republic

5 Kratochvilova, Barbora / Zimova, Tereza 12
Czech Republic

8 Bykova, Alisa / Nguyen, Erika 13
Czech Republic

9 Hummelova, Karolina / Paulinova, Laura 14
Czech Republic

3 Krizova, Lucie / Kynychova, Sofie 15
Czech Republic



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Oct/2018
  Prague

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors I
 synchro

 Latin

Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  15

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

A) Inez Sahlin
C) Marija Prelevic
E) Andrej Micunek
G) Irena Bous
H) Giovanni Chiapperini
K) Irina Asriyan
M) Marie Dvorakova
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Results of the 1st round 28 25 2 21 23 28 25 17 12 28 18 28 28 26 27

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Inez Sahlin
C) Marija Prelevic
E) Andrej Micunek
G) Irena Bous
H) Giovanni Chiapperini
K) Irina Asriyan
M) Marie Dvorakova
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Results of the 2nd round 13 12 5 2 21 8 24 3 11 19 24 26

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 22 11 12 22 11 6

No.

Place of 
till 
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7

3
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TopTurnier V8.7 © 1995-2018 Stephan Rath Software (www.TopTurnier.de), Licence for: Czech Dance Sport Federation 20/Oct/2018, 10:28

Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Vladimir Shtoda



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Oct/2018
  Prague

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors I
 synchro

 Latin

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A C E G H K M

Samba
1
6

10
13
14
15

4 3 5 3 6 5 2
6 2 2 6 2 1 3
1 4 6 1 4 4 4
5 6 3 5 5 3 6
2 5 4 2 1 6 5
3 1 1 4 3 2 1

5,0 5,00 1 3 4(12) - -
2,0 2,01 4(7) - - - -
3,0 3,02 2 2 6 - -
6,0 6,00 0 2 2 5 -
4,0 4,01 3 3 4(9) - -
1,0 1,03 4(5) - - - -

Cha Cha
1
6

10
13
14
15

4 4 5 3 6 5 5
6 2 1 5 2 1 2
3 3 6 1 3 4 4
5 5 3 6 5 3 6
1 1 4 2 1 6 3
2 6 2 4 4 2 1

5,0 10,00 0 1 3 6 -
1,0 3,02 5 - - - -
4,0 7,01 1 4 - - -
6,0 12,00 0 2 2 5 -
2,0 6,03 4(5) - - - -
3,0 4,01 4(7) - - - -

Rumba
1
6

10
13
14
15

4 6 6 6 6 5 6
6 5 1 4 5 2 2
2 1 5 1 2 3 3
5 3 3 5 4 4 5
1 2 4 3 1 6 4
3 4 2 2 3 1 1

6,0 16,00 0 0 1 2 7
4,0 7,01 3 3 4(9) - -
2,0 9,02 4(6) 6(12) 6 - -
5,0 17,00 0 2 4(14) - -
3,0 9,02 3 4 - - -
1,0 5,02 4(6) 6(12) 7 - -

Jive
1
6

10
13
14
15

4 5 6 6 6 6 6
5 6 1 5 4 2 2
3 1 5 3 2 4 4
6 2 3 4 5 3 5
1 4 4 2 1 5 3
2 3 2 1 3 1 1

6,0 22,00 0 0 1 2 7
4,0 11,01 3 3 4(9) - -
3,0 12,01 2 4(9) - - -
5,0 22,00 1 3 4(12) - -
2,0 11,02 3 4(7) - - -
1,0 6,03 5 - - - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Vladimir Shtoda



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  20/Oct/2018
  Prague

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors I
 synchro

 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 22.0

6 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 11.0

10 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 12.0

13 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 22.0

14 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 11.0

15 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0  6.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1

6

10

13

14

15

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1

6

10

13

14

15
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Vladimir Shtoda
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